

1 Page 1-line 8 Delete entirely and insert "actions;".
2
3 Page 1-line 9 Delete "property;".
4
5 Page 3-line 10 Delete "and 34-29-102 are" and insert "is".
6
7 Page 9-line 15 Delete "blockchain" and insert "digital ledger
8 or database, which may include a blockchain,".
9
10 Page 9-line 21 Delete "blockchain" and insert "digital ledger
11 or database, which may include a blockchain".
12
13 Page 10-line 8 After "currency" insert "or a digital
14 security"; delete "34-29-102(b)" and
15 insert "34-29-101(a)".
16
17 Page 10-lines 11 through 21 Delete entirely.
18
19 Page 11-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely. ROTHFUSS